

संकेत - सार्वजनिक विभाग
आरक्षित

RTI Road. To Mark L-3.600km

~~State of Tamil Nadu~~

Re. No.

REMARK P.W.D.

1599

DIVISION

संकेत

SUB-DIVISION

REMARK P.W.D.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents (area)
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RRR 11					
Nilestone - 101270 Road					
Torson Hetta to mesh					
Length 3.60 Km in					
Champion Realloc					
PKGNOS MR-N/22-23/Bhabhuq/2/					
MAgeerq, AK Nilesh Kumar					
Tiverny					
Vol - Palgadh					
PO + P.S - Chonari					
Dist - Rohtas Rahen					

Agt No - MBD-16/2022-2023
 DOA - 15/3/2023
 DOS - 24/2/2023
 Intended Date of Completion - 23-11-2023
 Date of measurement - 25/12/23

Date of Entry 13/11/2023
 Rate @ Below 150 (25.00%)
 measurement
 Item (i) clearing and
 2.2. grubbing the
 bad land at 1000
 $2500 \times 2 (175 \times 20.0m) \times 2.0m$
 M(L) $= 14000.0m^2$

Continuation

10000

$\Rightarrow 1.400 \text{ Hect}$

25/12/2023
 25/12/2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

2nd RIA Bill

(Final Bill of Construction work)

Date of Actual Completion 23-11-2023

Date of Entry → 23-11-2023

All Qty under T.M. B.

Item NO (VI) Clearing and Grubbing

2.2. d/d - d/d

P/22 item NO (VI) 1.42 Hect

@ ₹ 62032.48/Hect

₹ 88086=₹

Item NO (VII) Construction of

3.14. Subgrade shoulder
d/d - d/dP/29 item NO (VII) 965.59 m³@ ₹ 246.75/m³

₹ 238259=₹

Item NO (VIII) Scarifying the

3.2. existing bituminous
road surface d/d - d/dP/2 item NO (VIII) 590.30 m²@ ₹ 20.40/m²

₹ 12042=₹

Item NO (IX) Construction of

4.1. GSB Gr-2 d/d - d/d
as per direction of EnggP/3-4 item NO (IX) 262.95 m³@ ₹ 2538.13/m³

₹ 667401=₹

Continuation

₹ 10,05,788=₹

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				10.52	10,05,788=40
Item No (9) Providing Laying					
47.34					10,05,788=40
				do do do	
P/23 item NO (9) 998.4375m ³					
@ ₹ 5028.03/m ³					
					₹ 50,20,173=40
Item No (6) Providing and					
S.I. - applying Portland					
Coat (RSI) do do					
as per direction					
of Eup 8/0					
P/25 item NO (6)					
9562.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 56.61/m ²					₹ 54,1,333=40
Item No (7) Providing and					
S.I. - applying Tack-coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion					
(RSI) do do do					
P/25 item NO (7)					
19148.10 m ²					
@ ₹ 19.33/m ²					₹ 370,132=40
Item No (8) Providing Laying					
S.I. - Rolling 20 mm thick mss					
do do do					
P/26 item NO (8) 9562.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 216.74/m ²					
					₹ 20,72,576=40

Continuation

₹ 90,10,002=40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F. 1775277-20
Item No (33/33) Scaffolding fitting					
13.2. and Placing Hysd					
Bars reinforcement					
d/c - d/c					
P/S Item No (16/33)					
1.018 MT					
@ ₹ 807 10.81/MT					
					₹ 82163=0
Item No (34/34) Providing weep					
12.9 holes in brick					
masonry work					
d/c - d/c					
P/S Item No (10/34)					

27 Nos					
@ ₹ 130.60/each					₹ 3526=0
Item No (35/35) Back filling					
12.10 Behind Abutment					
filling d/c - d/c					
P/24 Item No (9/35)					
50.79 m ³					
@ ₹ 2179.40/m ³					₹ 110695=0
Item No (36/36) Providing and					
12.11. Laying filter media					
with Granular d/c - d/c					
@ 1)					
P/24 Item No (9/36)					
34.968 m ³					
@ ₹ 3949.21/m ³					₹ 138095=0
Continuation					
Total Area A					₹ 18086752=0

4.

23/11/2023
JE

Scanned with CamScanner